7:50

7:54

7:55 -9:17
9:17 -9:22
9:22 - 10:44
10:44 - 10:51
10:51-11:13
11:13-11:18
11:18 - 11:43
11:43 — 11:48
11:48 — 11:58
11:58 - 12:03
12:03 - 12:28
12:28 - 12:33
12:33 - 12:43
12:43 — 12:48
12:48 - 1:15
1:15-1:20
1:20 - 2:45

Regular Daily Bell Schedule

2023-2024

5 minute warning bell
1 minute warning bell
Black 1/ Gold 1
Passing

Black 2 / Gold 2
Passing
HOMEROOM
Passing

Black 3A/Gold 3 A
Passing

Class

Passing

Black 3 B/ Gold 3 B
Passing

Class

Passing

Black 3C/Gold 3 C
Passing

Black 4 / Gold 4

(3 minutes for afternoon PA announcements)

82
5
82
I
22
5
25
5
10
5
25
5
10
5
27
5
85



